10

13
15

16
17

19
20

22
23
24

27
29

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday
Tuesday

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Dusk

5:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.

HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
PRAYER SHAWL KNITTING GROUP

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
CHOIR REHEARSAL

Take & Eat
SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED

Hampshire Assoc. Clergy Luncheon Meeting
HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
CHOIR REHEARSAL
Hampshire County Farmers Bureau Meeting

SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED

HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
PASTOR’S CHAT

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
MAUNDY THURSDAY LIGHT SUPPER
MAUNDY THURSDAY SERVICE

EASTER LUMINARIA EVENT
EASTER SUNRISE WORSHIP SERVICE

EASTER SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED

HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal
CHOIR REHEARSAL

SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.



