

1	Tuesday	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL PRAYER SHAWL KNITTING GROUP
2	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
3	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal CHOIR REHEARSAL
5	Saturday	8:00 a.m.	Take & Eat
6	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
8	Tuesday	12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Hampshire Assoc. Clergy Luncheon Meeting HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
9	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
10	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal CHOIR REHEARSAL Hampshire County Farmers Bureau Meeting
13	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
15	Tuesday	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL PASTOR'S CHAT
16	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
17	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal MAUNDY THURSDAY LIGHT SUPPER MAUNDY THURSDAY SERVICE
19	Saturday	Dusk	EASTER LUMINARIA EVENT
20	Sunday	5:45 a.m. 10:00 a.m.	EASTER SUNRISE WORSHIP SERVICE EASTER SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
22	Tuesday	6:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL
23	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
24	Thursday	4:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Fiddle Orchestra Rehearsal CHOIR REHEARSAL
27	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	SUNDAY WORSHIP & CHRISTIAN ED
29	Tuesday	6:00 p.m.	HANDBELL CHOIR REHEARSAL

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.